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●Foreign investors 13.3%

●Others 0.4%

● Individuals 33.3%

●Domestic companies 26.9%

●Financial institutions  26.1%

Stock Information (As of December 31, 2006) 

Authorized Common Stock

Issued Common Stock 

Number of Shares of Unit Stock

Number of Shareholders

Otsuka Sobi Co., Ltd.

Japan Trustee Services Bank, Ltd. (Trust Account)

Yuji Otsuka

The Master Trust Bank of Japan, Ltd. (Trust Account)

Minoru Otsuka

Atsushi Otsuka 

OTSUKA CORPORATION Employee Stock-Sharing Plan

Terue Otsuka 

The Chase Manhattan Bank, N.A. London Secs Lending

Omnibus Account

Trustee of Individually Operated Designated Money

Trusts (Shiteitan) Mitsui Asset Trust and Banking

Company, Limited ( Account 1)

■ Major Shareholders

Name

Investment in
OTSUKA CORPORATION

Number of
Shares held

Equity
Ownership (%)

Investment in Major Shareholders
by OTSUKA CORPORATION

Number of
Shares held

Equity
Ownership (%)

8,158,730

2,702,200

2,576,580

1,696,700

1,525,490

1,075,650

1,038,420

645,500

564,330

549,200

25.76

8.53

8.13

5.35

4.81

3.39

3.27

2.03

1.78

1.73
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112,860,000 shares 

31,667,020 shares

100 shares 

5,044

■ Breakdown of Shareholders (Based on total shares)


