Stock Information (As of December 31, 2006)

Authorized Common Stock	112,860,000 shares		
Issued Common Stock	31,667,020 shares		
Number of Shares of Unit Stock	100 shares		
Number of Shareholders	5,044		

Major Shareholders

Name	Investment in OTSUKA CORPORATION		Investment in Major Shareholders by OTSUKA CORPORATION	
	Number of Shares held	Equity Ownership (%)	Number of Shares held	Equity Ownership (%)
Otsuka Sobi Co., Ltd.	8,158,730	25.76	—	
Japan Trustee Services Bank, Ltd. (Trust Account)	2,702,200	8.53	—	_
Yuji Otsuka	2,576,580	8.13	_	_
The Master Trust Bank of Japan, Ltd. (Trust Account)	1,696,700	5.35	_	_
Minoru Otsuka	1,525,490	4.81	—	_
Atsushi Otsuka	1,075,650	3.39	_	_
OTSUKA CORPORATION Employee Stock-Sharing Plan	1,038,420	3.27	—	_
Terue Otsuka	645,500	2.03	—	_
The Chase Manhattan Bank, N.A. London Secs Lending Omnibus Account	564,330	1.78	_	_
Trustee of Individually Operated Designated Money Trusts (Shiteitan) Mitsui Asset Trust and Banking Company, Limited (Account 1)	549,200	1.73	_	_

Breakdown of Shareholders (Based on total shares)

